NABCB

National Accreditation Board for Certification Bodies

Fee Structure for Accreditation of Inspection Bodies

Description Annual Turnover of the IB as an Entity in India /Note 3] | Fee Structure for
Less than 50 | 50 Lakh— | 2 Crore—5 | Above 5 IBs outside India
Lakh 2 Crore Crore Crore
Application Fee
(Non-refundable)
First Accreditation 1,00,000 1,50,000 2,00,000 2,50,000 2,50,000
Subsequent/ Additional 75,000 1,00,000 1,25,000 1,50,000 1,25,000
Accreditation
Man-day Rate
Assessors 15,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 — SAARC
Countries
USD 800 — other
than SAARC
Countries
Technical Expert 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 — SAARC
Countries
USD 800 — other
than SAARC
Countries
Annual Operating Fee
First Accreditation 75,000 1,50,000 2,00,000 2,50,000 1,50,000
Subsequent/ Additional 75,000 1,25,000 1,25,000 1,25,000 1,25,000
Accreditation
Additional Operating OPTION - A: Rs. 500/- per Inspection Certificate / Report for all
Fee inspections performed under the Scope of Accreditation granted by NABCB.
OR
OPTION - B: 0.1% of the Inspection Contract Value, based on audited
income-expenditure statement, for all inspections performed under the Scope
of Accreditation granted by NABCB.
OR
OPTION - C: 25% of Annual Operating Fee (Rs. 37500/- in case of 1st
Accreditation and Rs. 31250/- in case of subsequent / additional
accreditation).
Application Fee for 50,000 75,000 1,00,000 1,50,000 1,00,000
Renewal of
accreditation
Application Fee for 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
Extension of Scope
Travel at Actuals At actuals

Local Travel / Incidental

Expenses

Included in man day charges
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Note 1: The Assessor / Technical Expert man-day rate indicated is valid only in India and SAARC
countries. If any assessment is requested in countries other than SAARC countries, the man-
day rate would be US $ 800. Travel outside India would be by Business class if the travel time
exceeds 6 hours and travel time would also be charged at 30% of the normal man day rates if
the travel time exceeds 6 hours.

Note 2: The revised fee structure would be applicable based on the latest Audited Financial Statement
of the entity (IB).

Note 3: This fee structure shall be applicable only to IBs that are legal entities in India.

Note 4: The revised fee structure is applicable w.e.f. 1 Aug 2018 and would be available only for fee
which becomes due w.e.f 1 Aug 2018.

All figures in Indian Rupees unless shown otherwise

Please Note that GST at rates prescribed by the government would be applicable on all fees.
The rate applicable as on 15 July 2017 is 18%.
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Quality Council of India
2nd Floor, Institution of Engineers Building,

. BahadurShah r Marg,
Quality Colil 0fobndis
2nd Floor, Institution of Engineers Building,

Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg,
New Delhi -1 10 002. India

ELECTRONIC CLEARING SERIVICE (CREDIT CLEARING TIMES GROSS
SETTLEMTNT (RTG) FACULTY FOR RECEIVING PAYMENTS

SL. | DETAILS OF ACCOUNT HOLDER
NO.
1. NAME OF ACCOUNT HOLDER QUALITY COUNCIL OF INDIA
a) | COMPLETE CONTACT ADDRESS 2 FLOOR, INSTITUION OF ENGINEERS
BULDING, BAHADUR SHAH ZAFAR
MARG, NEW DELHI - 1 10002 - INDIA
b) | TELE No. / Fax / E-mail 011-2337 9321, 23379621
accounts@gcin.org
2. DETAILS OF ACCOUNTS DETAILS-
A | BANK NAME Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd
B | Branch Name with complete address G -39, Outer Circle, New Delhi —110001
C | Whether the branch is computerized? Yes
D | Isthe branch also NEFT Yes
E | Type of Bank Account Savings Bank A/c
F | Complete Bank A/c No. 8811400071
G | MICR Code of bank 110 485 045
H | RTGS/IFS Code KKBK0000214
I | SWIFT Code KKBKINBBCPC |

¢) Date of effect-

I hereby declare that the particulars given above are correct and complete. If the transaction is delayed
or net effected at all for reasons of incomplete or incorrect information, I would not hold the user
institution responsible. 1 have read the option invitation letter and agree to discharge responsibility

expected of me as me participant under the scheme.
For Quality Council of India

For Quality GGV
authorised Sign ‘[Qﬁ;/
Signature of Customer
Date —

Certified that particulars furnished above are correct as per

. (Bank's Stamp) (G” Cun.r:a,_l'g

Slgn.‘{ture},}ﬁﬁhg%? horised official from the bank
N}.C?a:: 1 ‘:QQ\

Datel-Please attach a photocopy of cheque alongwith the verificatibiic

QCl is an autonomous body, setupy, Government of India, to establish & operate national accreditation structure and promote quality
Tel. : +91-11-2337 9321, 2337 8056 © Fax: +91-11-2337 8678 » Web : www.qcin.org



